
 

Extension to date of closing of sale 

 

All interested bidders are requested to take a note of Extension to date of closing of sale in r/o 

following Enquiry  

 

Sr. 

No. 
RFX No. E-Enquiry Name 

Last date of 

submission 

Date extended 

up to 

1 7000009575 

Enquiry for arresting SF-6 gas leakage 

and overhauling of 220 kV CB (ABB 

make) at 220 kV Pirangut S/stn under 

EHV O&M Dn.-II, Pune. 

24.08.2018 @  

18:00 Hrs. 

04.09.2018 @  

18:00 Hrs. 

                                                                                                             

 

                                                           

 

                                                                                                             -Sd-                                             

                                                                                                               Mrs. P.U.Raut                                              

                                                                                                                       Executive Engineer  

        EHV O&M Div. II, Pune 

  

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY     

TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

CIN No. U40109MH2005SGCI53646 

EHV O&M DIVN-II PUNE-30  

NEW PARVATI S/STN., SR. NO-121, 

NEAR DIPAK NITRET CO. SINHGAD ROAD, 

PUNE - 410030 

�- PH.NO.020-24250602/1 ( FAX NO.) 020-24250031 

E-mail: ee6120@mahatransco.in 

 

 

EE/EHV /O&M/PN /Tech-/    912                                         DT: 28.08.2018 


